
 

World Masters Athletics Outdoor Championships | Gothenburg, Sweden 

Itinerary/Schedule 
Sunday, August 11, 2024 
County Manager Lieberman departs Gainesville.  
 
Monday, August 12, 2024 - County Manager Lieberman and Stephen Rodriguez  
9:00 a.m. – 6:00p.m.  Set-up the WMAci25 – Alachua County information booth and work at the booth. 
6:00 p.m.   Attend Opening Ceremony 
7:30 p.m.   Attend reception with international WMA event organizers and dignitaries. 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 - County Manager Lieberman and Stephen Rodriguez  
8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth and observe operations of the WMA Championship 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 - County Manager Lieberman and Stephen Rodriguez 
8:00 a.m.   Presentation at the Team Manager’s meeting 
   Meet with WMA Council 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth and observe operations of the WMA Championship 
 
Thursday, August 15, 2024 - County Manager Lieberman, Svein Dyrkolbotn, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth and observe operations of the WMA Championship 
 
Friday, August 16, 2024 - County Manager Lieberman, Svein Dyrkolbotn, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
Presentation to the General Assembly 
Time TBD Meet with WMA Council 
Attend Team USA Reception 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2024  
Tourism Director Hurov arrives. 
 
Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Jessica Hurov, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
County Manager Lieberman departs. 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth and observe operations of the WMA Championship 
 
Monday, August 19, 2024 - Jessica Hurov, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth  
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024- Jessica Hurov, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth  
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 - Jessica Hurov, Joleen Cacciatore and Stephen Rodriguez 
Regional meetings of the WMA Member Federations 
Attend Team USA Reception 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 - Jessica Hurov and Joleen Cacciatore  
Stephen Rodriguez departs. 
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth  
 
Friday, August 23, 2024- Jessica Hurov and Joleen Cacciatore  
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Work at the WMAci25 – Alachua County booth / Break down booth 
 
Saturday, August 24, 2024 
Tourism Director Jessica Hurov and Joleen Cacciatore depart. 


